
2025 Richmond Hill JV

Feb. 10 Monday Glynn Academy Home 5:00
Feb. 13 Thursday Glynn Academy Away 5:00
Feb. 19 Wednesday Camden DH Home 4:30
Feb. 26 Wednesday Benedictine DH Away 4:30
Mar. 3 Monday Savannah Christian Home 5:00
Mar. 5 Wednesday Calvary Day DH Home 4:30

Mar. 10 Monday Islands Away 5:00
Mar. 12 Wednesday Islands Home 5:00
Mar. 18 Tuesday Savannah Christian Away 4:00
Mar. 25 Tuesday Brunswick Home 5:00
Mar. 27 Thursday Brunswick Away 5:00
Mar. 31 Monday South Effingham Away 5:00
Apr. 1 Tuesday South Effingham Home 5:00
Apr. 8 Tuesday Effingham Away 5:00
Apr. 10 Thursday Effingham Home 5:00
Apr. 14 Monday Playoff Round 1 TBD TBD
Apr. 16 Wednesday Playoff Round 2 TBD TBD
Apr. 19 Saturday Championship TBD TBD

Spring Break


